
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: 2016 Sewer Main Lining Program – Far North, North, Central, South and Far South 

SPECIFICATION No.:  133735, 199738, 133739, 133743 and 133744   RFQ 5035, 5034, 5036, 5033, 5032 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, December 15, 2015 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   January 5, 6, 7, 8, 12, 2016 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Dominick 

Fiordirosa 

 

Benchmark 

Construction Co., Inc. 

3349 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60623 

dominickf@bmk8.com 

773-247-0881  

Chris Parkinson Briar Patch 

Landscaping 

2923 N. Milwaukee Ave., Chicago, IL 60618 

Chrisparkinson64@gmail.com 

773-573-3818  

Carolyn Quigley F.H. Paschen, S.N. 

Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 

cquigley@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

Kevin Coburn Insituform 

Technologies USA, LLC 

11351 W. 183rd Street, Orland Park, IL 

60467 

kcoburn@insituform.com 

630-842-8539 708-478-4871 

Robert Bright, Jr. Kenny Construction 2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062 

Rob.bright@gcinc.com 

847-777-7542 847-272-5930 

Mark Cassineri Kenny Construction 5031 W. 66th Street, Bedford Park, IL 60638 

Mark.cassineri@gcinc.com 

708-594-6082 708-594-6674 

Sam Vartanian Kenny Construction 5031 W. 66th Street, Bedford Park, IL 60638 

Sam.vartanian@gcinc.com 

708-594-6082 708-594-6674 

Navjot Bajwa Ocean Mist Inc. 830 E. Higgins Road, Schaumburg, IL 60173 

oceanmistinc@gmail.com 

312-446-4432 847-330-1910 

Beverly Pinkney Sewer-Tech Services 2942 W. VanBuren Street, Chicago, IL 

60612 

bpinkney@sewer-tech.com 

312-733-4500 312-733-6012 

Art Aimaro 

 

Sheridan Plumbing & 

Sewer 

6754 W. 74th Street, Bedford Park, IL 60638 

aaimaro@spands.com 

708-475-7114 708-475-7138 

Ronald Kwiecinski Sheridan Plumbing & 6754 W. 74th Street, Bedford Park, IL 60638 708-475-7105 708-475-7138 
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